
NORTHERN COUNTIES TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
Complete Title Plant of the City and County of San Francisco

369 BUSH STREET PHONE SUtter 1-3251

BLANDY (Hunter's Point Navy Re

blank EN AV — East from 4401 San
Bruno av
15 Lelghton Joyce A JU 66151

Nolan Eleanor A JU 41459
19 Victory Pharmacy A JU 54584
25 Godsey Adah M Mrs A DE 38299

Miailoyich Chris
27 Club House tavern A JU 49867
33 Henwood Fred W(l A JU 49506
100 Hillside Market gro A JU 51257

109
110
115
123
421
424 Bernard Peter P@ A DE 39162
434 Zamniit Geo® A JU 75909
440 Meek Louis H®
500 Koerner Martin E®
510 Nilmeyer Sol ® A JU 43479
516 Payne John Mi 4 DE 37371
525 Bermudez Frank® A JU 72396
528 DiGiacoroo Julio© A JU 55577
531 Ernst Mabel E© A DE 38098
534 Neri Gildo J® A DE 365 IS
537 Law Albert J..} A JU 71204
540 Kiramidjon Edwffl A JU 73272
543 Dulra Manuel P@ A JU 43792

Bay Shore blvd intersects

26

10 Calif Industrial Plating electro
platers A GA 10066

17 Calif Bldrs Hdw Co A YU 25690

SanDiego Forwarding Co docks
A YU 61844

Stockton Motor Esp docks
A YU 61844

61 Myers Lawrence & Co contrs sups
A DO 23715

69 Pac Wheel & Rim Serv
A EX 21691

5th intersects

135 SP Board of Educ (whse)
140 Consolidated Frtways Inc

A EX 25221
149 Landau Merchandising Co

A GA 14380
157 Grabler Mfg Co plmb sups

A YU 24585
166 Deere John Plow Co <whse)

6th intersects

298
BLYTHDALE AV From Brookdale a

east

1 Redwine Alf
2 Kelly Larenee L Mrs A JU 4932
3 Hunter Wayne L© A JU 55403
4 Kotta Kathryn E A JU 72156
5 Doty Robt A JU 54669
6 Henderson Thos A JU 45661
7 Lofton Era M Mrs A JU 56387
8 Coit Classic Mrs A JU 75258
9 LaValley Jerome A JU 44170

10 Talton Jonah
11 Bosley Ada

16 Jones Luella Mrs
17 Collins Dennis A JU 75917
18 Metts Benj A JU 54740
19 Travit Herbert
20 Cristiani Leonard A JU 4S8o4
21 Barron Robt A JU 66335
22 Williams Alice J A JU 40999
23 Castro Rose Mrs
24 Bradley Pauline Mrs A DE 38824
25 Alfonso Angelina Mis A JU 65714
26 Thomas Paul jr A DE 34827 i
27 Junio Paeifico A JU 49381
28 Rael Saml
29 Grimesey Chas E A JU 72696
30 Trent Dorothy Mrs A JU 41606
31 Raby Robt M A JU 76275
32 Cahill Wm
33 Johnson Carl B
34 Williams J B A DE 35210
35 Meyer Grace Mrs A JU 42077
36 Young Alf A JU 65466
37 Rising Edw B A JU 51732
38 Alcantara Marcel A JU 64725
39 Walker Kalhy Mrs A JU 51629
40 Cowen Henrv L A JU 65119
42 Ovieda Eleanor Mrs A JU 58298
44 Taft Mark A JU 77189
45 Baldwin Ellen A A JU 73588
46 Mitchell Ruth Mrs
47 Lunchford Minnie Mrs

48 Strickland Beatrice M Mrs
A JU 42383

J'.i Walker Lester A A JU 65483

51 Vacant
'

52 Moore A L
3 Billings Eliz Mrs A JU 40448

58 Porlue Nellie Mrs A JU 5244;

Lynch Robt E A JU 42798
u.j Ergas Frank A JU 65160
66 Graham John S A JU 43146
67 No return
68 Molina Ales
69 Molina Alcario A JU 63811

er John M A JU 7 57.T.S
Wte A JU 59131
lk.i Sidney H A JU 73572
in Violet Mrs A JU 77086
en Cath Mrs A JU 63219

82 White Mary Mrs

88 Garcia Aurora Mrs A JU 41757
90 Ciiatman Alvis A JU 52977
92 Warren Albert
94 Conlon Betty Mrs A JU 66837
94a Fugenson Mable Mrs
96 Phipplu Richd
96a Pointer Andt Mrs A JU 52552
98 Lohwas^er Frank A JU 51463
98a Martin Saml A DE 39575

101 Isaac David A JU 66134
103 VanTrojen Bernard G A JU 44699

113 Breeden Lawrence D A JU 44262
115 Breaux Joycelyn C Mrs
120 Jackson Cath Mrs A JU 48946
121 Vacant
122 Lusev Wilmer
123 Aiceneaux Alberta A JU 47349
124 Henrv Alvin
12.". Titer Ravmond E
126 Erliert Genevieve Mrs
127 Vacant
128 Gaither Margt Mrs

Rhodes Margt Mrs A JU 45693

132 Nelson Pauline Mrs
133 Williams Clarence E A JU 42969
134 Woodward Dorothy A JU 6628"

139 Jordan Barry J
140 Jackson Jethroe
141 Greaser Robt A JU 43556
142 Westbrook Inez Mrs
143 Jones Goree A JU 66905
144 Haves Helen Mrs
146 Moore Leoma Mrs A JU 66579
147 Vacant
148 Vacant
149 Alindugan Lute S A JU 53678
150 Truiillo Helen E A JU 65559
151 W'hite Pearl Mrs A DE 35184
152 Simmons Venaldo
153 Shelton Jessie L
154 Edwards Frances A JU 50698
155 McFarland Marian A DE 39512
157 Snell Ernest A JU 43654
159 Hadleys Jack N A DE 39512
160 Thompson Levon A JU 72325
161 Parker Margie E A JU 70830
162 Williams Pendleton A JU 41320
163 Williams Johnnie A JU 66009
164 Russell Kenneth
165 Aponte Edw A DE 35156
li, it Moore Wm A JU 77347
167 Ward Wm C A JU 54907
168 Robinson Maurice A JU 79562
169 Odum Bernis G A JU 58338
170 Butler Viley A JU 47640
172 Robinson Barbara J Mrs
173 Splitt Walter A JU 47191
174 Cavagnaro Dolores Mrs
173 Mesa Ida Mrs A JU 57153
177 Willis Kath E Mrs A JU 70834
179 Vanderhorst Ethel A JU 66492
1S1 Barnes Aaron A JU 53347
1S3 Bragdon Betty L
185 Walker Helene A JU 64791
187 Kalford Christine M A JU 43104
200 Vacant
201 Bakke Odd
202 O'Leary Helen Mrs
203 Bishop W7m
204 W'eub Patricia Mrs
205 Dryburgh Robt D A DE 31674
206 Zugar Jack
207 Duncan Georgia Lira A JU 64355
208 Warren Odessa L Mrs A JU 44708
209 Rushing Ernest A JU 70371
210 Brown Flymen
211 Rettig Thos H jr A JU 52920
212 Cupp Audrey Mrs
213 Hughes Otis
214 Duncan Harold A JU 65257
215 Ross It Walter
220 Vacant
221 tuna Lawrence A JU 55406
222 Gordon Homer A JU 72412
2 2:; Vacant
224 Davis Leona Mrs A DE 36112

Cobb Emmctt A JU 81965
Calderon Nlnfa L A DE 30198
Griffin Katie Mrs A JU 59166

Garcia Helen Mrs A DE 34963
Lemon Ringer A A JU 62831
Tompkins Milton G A JU 72870
Hilt Marvel V Mrs
Benltcz David R
Orrante Mary L Mrs A JU 63790
DclPriore Danl
Edwards Anna M Mrs
Silva John
Cole Carl A JU 76818

260 Burton John

263 Wood Shirley A Mrs A DE 37217
204 Billiard Benny
265 '

2r,n
271
273

Kiohol .i- Frances Mrs A JU 75353
Perez Rebecca Mrs A JU 52470
Norman Michl E A JU 45722
Frank Milton jr A JU 43899

BOALT—From the bay bet Alvord and
Coleman southwest

15a Caloea Valente
15b Vacant
15c Cortez Sabino
15d No return
15VS Avlla Fred
17 Martinez Jesus
17a Rosario Confessor V A UN" 30910
17b Rosario Jos
17c Hendricks Wm G A MA 12056
171/e Qucrubin Teddy Q A MA 18236
19 Brooks J G A UN" 33295
20 Wright Annie M
22 Smith John J A UN 33956
23 Dematteis Giacomo©

Bozzini Marie Mrs A HE 13079
rear Conrad Alma Mrs
26 Sanchez Juan
27 Imwinkelried John J ©

A HE 14749
28 Gutierrez Manuel J©

A UN 17088
30 Mares Ambrose J A MA 1516S
30a Ascorra Jesus
30b Aguilar Lorenzo

A HE 12364
34 Flores Rafael
40 Coen Co oil burning equip

A UN 36170
Coen Mfg Co engines
A UN 36170

Evis Mfg Co water conditioner

A UN 11366
41 Keseeker Jas R A UN 16487
45 Segarini Wm J A UN 14208
47 Segarini Dominica Mrs ©

A UN 14359
51 Alburo Arsenio M A UN 32311
51a Casella Giovanni
51b Blea Ben

Vacant
aa Morales Ramona Mrs
55a Mcpherson Harold A MA
57 Vacant

15113

57a Bencomo Maria C A UN 12114
57b Sanhuega Miguel A UN 36772
57c Pozo Anna Mrs
73 Gonzales Salvator
73a Gavigl

Brannan intersects

BOAZ CT—East from north end Lulu al

north of Cresta Vista dr

150 Pelton Leonard J® A MI 85361
152 Jennings Roland L A MI 73711
156 Jacobs Norman B A VA 43o52

164 Calumplt Ceeello S®
A AT 27407

170 Fortune Jack N© A MI 81416
171 Anderson Herbert O©

A MI 86670
173 Jordan Neil L A MI 83431
174 Reynolds Geo W® A MI 86843

196 McFarland Howard
A MI 80750

199 Aguila VA 65350

221 Vacant
222 Vacant
223 Karp Leonard G A AT 82873
225 Savoca Josephine d» A MI 82996
226 Llgourl Louis J© A MI 82878
230 Strong Jos C® A MI 82803
232 Jeruchlm Manfred A MI 85190
234 Laurla Nick V S A MI 84318
238 Montelro John J ro) A Ml 83722
242 O'Brien Loretta M Mr. fl

A Ml 80871

A MI 82876
Bennington intersects

251 Caporaleti Nicholas®
A MI 85353

251a Fergi, MI 84296
252 Chiaranl Henry© A MI 83524
253 Hoover Wm He) A MI S6493
253a Schaucr Bennle W A MI 86493

Swartz Geo A A VA 49165

O'Hara Oelavia Mrs
264 Neusehwander Louis ©

A MI 84692
196

Cortland av intersects

303 Walrooa John© A MI 8031

305b Hicks Allison A A MI 73299
307 Giacovelli John© A AT 24608
309 LaRosa Filomena A AT 2 2040
316 Belaskl Manuel y A MI 75649
320 Petrinovicb Geo M©

A VA 46242

325 Coffey Georgetta© A VA 43877
326 Giacovelli Steve J® A VA 48519
328 Iliff Hal C© A AT 80818
330 Metzgen Henrietta J Mrs a
344 Wilson Mary E © A MI 77533
345 Alfaro Marco r, A MI 76931
346 Traverso Mareello .

355 Chervellera Sebastian**
A MI 75115

Tafova Albert A AT 85019
358 Koutsis Mary J ... A VA 40572
363 Enoehson Tillie V A MI 77716
369 Saleido Jos B A AT 85495
375 Streb Zelva I i3j A AT 26963

Elbert intersects

ro


